
 
 

School Year Calendar 2024/2025 
 

 
 

Tues 20th Aug  First Year Induction no uniforms 9-2 

Wed 21st Aug First Year 1st day of school  9-1.15 

Thurs 22nd Aug First Year IT Training for all and iPad training for some. 
6th years begin today 

9-3 
9-1.15 

Fri 23rd August  1st, 3rd , 6th years in 9-1.15 

Mon 26th Aug 1st, 3rd,5th , 6th years in 9-1.15 
Tues 27th Aug 1st, 2nd , 3rd, 5th , TY and 6th years in 9-1.15 

Wed 28th Aug All years in - full day                                         9-4 
Thurs 12th Sept  Open Night 4-9 

Mon 30th Sept Day Off - School Closed  

Tues 8th Oct 6th Yr Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 3.45             4.15-6.45 

Mon 14th Oct  Exceptional Closure Day – NCSE Training Day  

Tues 22nd Oct  2nd Yr Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 3.45         4.15-6.45 
Mon 28th Oct – 
Fri 1st Nov  

Midterm  Break - School Closed  

Mon 4th Nov School reopens  
Wed 6th Nov  5th / TY Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 3.45            4.15-6.45 

Mon 11th –  
Fri 15th Nov 

Pre-Mock Exams for 3rd / 6th Years  

Thurs 14th Nov Oide Whole School Day – School closed  
Mon 2nd Dec Day Off - School Closed  

Wed 4th Dec 3rd Yr Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 3.45          4.15-6.45 

23rd Dec – Jan 3rd   Christmas Holidays –  
School Closes at 12 noon on Fri Dec 20th  

 

 2025  

Mon 6th Jan  School Reopens  

Mon 20th Jan  Oide Cluster Day – School Closed  

Tues 21st  Jan  1st Yr Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 3.45                4.15-6.45 
Mon 3rd Feb St Brigid’s Day - School Closed  

Tues 4th Feb to  
Fri 14th Feb 

Mock Exams for 3rd & 6th Years  

17th – 21st Feb   Midterm Break - School Closed  

Wed 5th March Croke Park Day – Staff only in school – No students  

Mon 17th  & 
Tues18th March 

Day off plus St Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday  

Mon 14th –  
Fri 25th April  

Easter Holidays - School Closed  

Mon 28th April School Reopens  
Mon 5th May Bank Holiday - School Closed  

Fri 30th May Last Day of School  

Wed 4th June State Exams begin  


